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6H18 1,400,767
6H1H NTSFLNTEHFH 1,000 1,401,767
6H1H SASFLINTEHFAH 2,000 1,403,767
6H1H SKEFINIHFF 5,000 1,408,767
6818 IMIELNTH 500 1,409,267
6HA1H HKSFSINTEHA 500 1,409,767
6H1H NMIFEINIHF{F 500 1,410,267
618 TMIFLNITHFH 1,000 1,411,267
6818 LIMSELNTEHFT 500 1,411,767
6H1H FHIEINIHFF 1,000 1,412,767
6HA1H FHIEINDIHFF 1,000 1,413,767
6H1H NMIFEINIHF{F 500 1,414,267
6818 IMEELNTH 1,000 1,415,267
6H1H OKIFINIHFF 3,000 1,418,267
618 KESELINIHf 2,000 1,420,267
6H1H NYSFLINTEHFAH 500 1,420,767
6H1H SKEFINIHFF 500 1,421,267
6818 NRSEIDZHFHT 777 1,422,044
618 KESELINIHfT 1,000 1,423,044
6H28 2/28 {RAFHEH 152 1,422,892
6838 ORIFLNITEHAHT 500 1,423,392
6H6H 6/4 4 BERRE 2,000 1,421,392
6H6H RI&E 3,000 1,418,392
6H6H REXZ5I -2,500 1,420,892
6H6H HER 250 1,420,642
6H7H MMISELINTEHF 2,000 1,422,642
6H8H TJSFSINITEHAT 10,000 1,432,642
6H8H O.YIEINIHF(F 2,000 1,434,642
6H8H #HAEH STYZESFLINIHF A 300 1,434,942
6H8H #HAEH STYZESFLINIHF A 300 1,435,242
6H8H NREELNITEH(T 470 1,435,712
6H8H YAMAUTFIAH 155 5,835 1,429,877
6H98 Y.TSELINIHF 1,000 1,430,877
6H108 MAZFLNTEH 1,000 1,431,877
6H138 ONSELIDNIEH{T 2,000 1,433,877
68138 UDEFLNIHF 10,000 1,443,877
68158 ARSFLINTEH 2,000 1,445,877
68158 LYSEINTEHFAT 1,000 1,446,877
68168 AYSEINIHFHF 5,000 1,451,877
6H178 OAIEINIEH(T 1,000 1,452,877
6H17H FMIEIDIEHF 2,000 1,454,877
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68198 ILHSFELDIHFHF 2,000 1,456,877
6H208 SKIFLNITEHAT 1,000 1,457,877
6H218 TASFLNTEHAT 1,000 1,458,877
6H238 webAVTFUAK 6,482 1,452,395
68238 RAMVEHF 1,848 1,450,547
6H238 RAFHH 176 1,450,371
6H258 S.STFELNTHFAT 1,000 1,451,371
6H268 OMIELINITZH{T 10,000 1,461,371
68268 MISFELNTEFH+ 1,000 1,462,371
6H298 ONSELINITZH{T 2,000 1,464,371
6H298 KKIFLNITEHAT 2,000 1,466,371
6H298 LYAILEE NO—AkL—Y 11,806 1,454,565
68308 3177707 —Yay BN EERE (EREBAZZE) 24,921 1,479,486
6H308 AMIFLNTEH 2,000 1,481,486
68308 paypalFHk 3,160 1,478,326
6H308 *UN-%%& 18,000 1,496,326

6A 7 &&t 127,768 32,209




